
SACRED HEART KNIGHTS BASEBALL 2021 
 
 

 
March 30 (Tues) Minneapolis (V)  Home  4:30 
 
April 6 (Tues)  Concordia (V/JV)  Away  4:30 
 
April 9 (Fri)  Russell (V/JV)   Away  4:00      
 
April 13 (Tues) SES (V)    Home  3:00 
 
April 20 (Tues)  Ellsworth (V)   Away  4:00 
 
April 26 (Mon)  Ell-Saline (V)   Away  3:00 
 
April 30 (Fri)  Republic County (V)  Home  4:30 
 
May 3 (Mon)  TMP (V/JV)   Home  4:00 
 
May 7 (Fri)  Sedgwick (V)   Away  4:30 
 
May 11 (Tues)  Beloit (V)   Home  4:30 
 
May 17 (Mon)  Regionals   tba 
 
May 27-28 (Thur/Fri) State    tba 


